
CHAMPIONNAT PAR EQUIPES POUSSINES – 19 mars 2023 – Luisant

GYM SAUT BARRES POUTRE SOL F.P TOTAL
Nina 13,95 15 14,35 15 13,15 15 13,65 15,5 9,3 10 64,4 70,5

Romane 0 15 14,6 15 14,4 15 0 15,5 9,15 10 38,15 70,5

Agathe P 13,7 15 13,7 15 14 15 13,15 15,5 9,3 10 63,85 70,5

Margaux 18,25 20 14,95 17 17,85 20 18,85 20 9,3 10 79,2 87

Océane 13,4 15 15,5 16 14,45 15 16,65 18 9,7 10 69,7 74

Ambre 14,15 15 14,2 15 13,8 15 13,35 15,5 9,05 10 64,55 70,5

Sarah 13,35 15 13,8 15 13,55 15 16,1 17,5 9 10 65,8 72,5

Agathe C 18,65 20 15,7 17 15,75 20 18,35 20 9,6 10 78,05 87

Jana 16,25 18 13,75 15 14,15 15 15,75 17,5 8 10 67,9 75,5

Leiyna 15,7 18 13 16 17 18 15,65 17,5 9,8 10 71,15 79,5

Sherley 18,45 20 13,45 17 16,45 20 16,45 20 9,15 10 73,95 87

Josephine 16,65 18 14,15 15 14,25 15 15,3 17,5 9,1 10 69,45 75,5

Victoire P 13,4 15 13,5 15 14 15 13,5 15,5 8,75 10 63,15 70,5

Aliyah 13,6 15 13,45 14 13,45 15 14,15 15 8 10 62,65 69

Emma 14,25 14 13,1 14 14 15 12,5 15 9,2 10 63,05 68

Adeline 18,9 20 16,6 18 16,5 20 19,15 20 9,8 10 80,95 88

Léonie 19,5 20 15,75 17 17,5 20 18,5 20 9,45 10 80,7 87

Albane 15,45 18 14,4 16 15,85 18 16,8 18 9,45 10 71,95 80

Flavie 14,45 15 14,25 15 13,7 15 14,15 15,5 9,6 10 66,15 70,5

Mila 13,25 15 11,95 14 12,95 15 12,4 15 7,7 10 58,25 69

TOTAL (16 notes) 255,3 232,65 243,65 256,35 149,95 1137,9
PLACE D1 1ère 2ème 2ème 2ème 3ème 2ème /5

GYM Saut Barres Poutre Sol FP Total
Adeline 18,9 20 16,6 18 16,5 20 19,15 20 9,8 10 80,95 88

Léonie 19,5 20 15,75 17 17,5 20 18,5 20 9,45 10 80,7 87

Margaux 18,25 20 14,95 17 17,85 20 18,85 20 9,3 10 79,2 87

Agathe C 18,65 20 15,7 17 15,75 20 18,35 20 9,6 10 78,05 87

Sherley 18,45 20 13,45 17 16,45 20 16,45 20 9,15 10 73,95 87

Albane 15,45 18 14,4 16 15,85 18 16,8 18 9,45 10 71,95 80

Leiyna 15,7 18 13 16 17 18 15,65 17,5 9,8 10 71,15 79,5

Océane 13,4 15 15,5 16 14,45 15 16,65 18 9,7 10 69,7 74

 Josephine 16,65 18 14,15 15 14,25 15 15,3 17,5 9,1 10 69,45 75,5

Jana 16,25 18 13,75 15 14,15 15 15,75 17,5 8 10 67,9 75,5

Flavie 14,45 15 14,25 15 13,7 15 14,15 15,5 9,6 10 66,15 70,5

Sarah 13,35 15 13,8 15 13,55 15 16,1 17,5 9 10 65,8 72,5

Ambre 14,15 15 14,2 15 13,8 15 13,35 15,5 9,05 10 64,55 70,5

Nina 13,95 15 14,35 15 13,15 15 13,65 15,5 9,3 10 64,4 70,5

Agathe P 13,7 15 13,7 15 14 15 13,15 15,5 9,3 10 63,85 70,5

Victoire P 13,4 15 13,5 15 14 15 13,5 15,5 8,75 10 63,15 70,5

Emma 14,25 15 13,1 14 14 15 12,5 15 9,2 10 63,05 69

Aliyah 13,6 15 13,45 14 13,45 15 14,15 15 8 10 62,65 69

Mila 13,25 15 11,95 14 12,95 15 12,4 15 7,7 10 58,25 69

Romane 0 15 14,6 15 14,4 15 0 15,5 9,15 10 38,15 70,5
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